
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/09/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 11:21:41 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 10/2/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/8/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFP,0506,HHR2000000001,2 CMA,0506,HHR2000000004,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Award of CRFP HHR2000000001 UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND
BALTIMORE

09/13/2019 10/07/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000003,5 CPO,0211,GSD2000000008,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 32 Roof Replacement Project FAIRFAX INC 08/15/2019 10/04/2019 527,730.00

CRFQ,0307,DEV2000000003,3 CMA,0307,DEV2000000007,1 WEST VIRGINIA DEVELOPMENT
OFFICE

CMA - Reconstruction for Stick Built
Home

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

08/13/2019 10/03/2019 893,360.00

CRFQ,0307,DEV2000000004,2 CMA,0307,DEV2000000008,1 WEST VIRGINIA DEVELOPMENT
OFFICE

CMA--Greenbrier Stick Built
Reconstruction

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

08/13/2019 10/03/2019 385,800.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH2000000002,3 CMA,0432,DCH2000000001,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Goldenseal Printing Contract MORGANTOWN PRINTING &
BINDING

09/30/2019 10/04/2019 59,140.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2000000006,1 CPO,0439,EBA2000000006,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

MODULAR, STACKABLE NETWORK
ETHERNET SWITCHES

INCARE TECHNOLOGIES INC 09/24/2019 10/04/2019 28,953.75

CRFQ,0618,BVH2000000004,2 CMA,0618,BVH2000000001,1 VETERANS HOME Temp LPN MANAGEMENT REGISTRY INC 08/13/2019 10/03/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000007,2 CPO,0803,DOT2000000012,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DOCUMENT SCANNERS (63200004) ASPEN TECHNOLOGIES INC 08/08/2019 10/02/2019 40,977.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000016,1 CPO,0803,DOT2000000014,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BOX BEAMS (03200029) CXT INC 08/21/2019 10/02/2019 53,048.88

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000029,1 CPO,0803,DOT2000000013,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS BRIDGE DAY SIGNING - (85202007) AWP INC 09/16/2019 10/04/2019 26,344.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

